SmartFork® Scale WeighingForks
The new dimension of weighing
w
w
w
.s
m
ar

		  (optional 2 additional SmartSupply
		  exchangeable and rechargeable
		  batteries incl. battery charger)
		  or: wire-guided via electrical system
►	Signaloutput: 	 SmartFork® SmartDisplay in
		  industrial housing with RAM-holder
Scope of supply
Type list SmartFork® Scale
Item no.* Blade length (mm) ISO**
Load capacity
(kg/pair) /
Load center (mm)
Outside
cross-section (mm)
SCALE25/1000/2A/XXX 1,000
2A
2,500 /
500
120 x 60
SCALE25/1100/2A/XXX 1,100
SCALE25/1150/2A/XXX 1,150
SCALE25/1200/2A/XXX 1,200
SCALE25/1300/2A/XXX 1,300
SCALE25/1400/2A/XXX 1,400
SCALE25/1500/2A/XXX 1,500
SCALE25/1600/2A/XXX 1,600
SCALE25/1700/2A/XXX 1,700
SCALE25/1800/2A/XXX 1,800
SCALE25/1900/2A/XXX 1,900
SCALE25/2000/2A/XXX 2,000
SCALE50/1000/3A/XXX 1,000
3A
5,000 /
500
165 x 60
SCALE50/1100/3A/XXX 1,100
SCALE50/1150/3A/XXX 1,150
SCALE50/1200/3A/XXX 1,200
SCALE50/1300/3A/XXX 1,300
SCALE50/1400/3A/XXX 1,400
SCALE50/1500/3A/XXX 1,500
SCALE50/1600/3A/XXX 1,600
SCALE50/1700/3A/XXX 1,700
SCALE50/1800/3A/XXX 1,800
SCALE50/1900/3A/XXX 1,900
SCALE50/2000/3A/XXX 2,000
*	 XXX in item no. to be replaced by: